4 MIDWEST SPL WINNERS ***
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=== Basic 2 ==

Dustin Sheppard
John Rosenquist
Nathan Martin

Chris Kershner
Quintin Schmit
Andrea Maudlin
Ryan Eberle

Blake Martin
Isaac Patterson
Erin Beavers
Cody Loneelk
Andrew Griess
Peter Stober

137.5137.5137.5 136.4
124.8 124.8 124.8
137.0 137.0

143.4 143.4 143.4 144.0
139.1 139.1 141.1
138.6 138.6

133.2 133.2

149.2 149.2 149.9 150.0
145.9 145.9 145.9
150.9 150.9

147.2 147.8

145.8

143.4



=== Basic 3 ==
1 145.5 Jimmie Tuzzio 145.5 145.5 145.5 145.5

=== Basic 4 ===

=== Basic Trunk ===

=== Advanced C ===

=== Advanced No Wall ===

=== Advanced 1 ===
1 147.1 Nick Holder 147.1 147.1 147.1 147.1
=== Advanced 2 ===
1 120.4 Chad Stoulil 120.4 120.4 120.4 120.4
=== Advanced 3 ===

1 149.8 Bryan Beasley 149.8 149.8 149.8 149.8



2 160.3
=== Xtreme 1 ===
1 137.7
=== Xtreme 2 ===
=== Xftreme 3 ===
1 130.8
2 129.3
=== Xtreme 4 ===
1 143.2
=== Kaos 1 ===
1 150.8
=== Kaos 2 ===
=== Kaos 3 ===
1 146.0
2 142.1

Laremy Seelow

Marshal Mk Barnes

Nick Holder
Blake Martin

Laremy Seelow

Team Dtx Larson

Nick Holder
Blake Martin

160.3 160.3 160.3

137.7 137.7 137.7 137.7

130.8 130.8 130.8 130.3

129.3 129.3 129.3

143.2 143.2 143.2 143.2

150.8 150.8 150.8 150.8

146.0 146.0 146.0 145.8
142.1 142.1 142.1



=== Kaos 4 ===
1 156.4 Laremy Seelow

=== Kaos Clamped ===

=== Kaos Wall Clamped ===
=== Mayhem ===
1 146.2 Bryan Beasley

=== Advanced Rookie Tone ===

1 155.5 Andrew Gehring
2 150.8 Blake Martin

=== Rookie Xtreme ===

=== Rookie Kaos ===

=== Basic Trunk Unlimited ===

1 144.3 Peter Stober

156.4 156.4 156.4 156.4

146.2 146.2 146.2 146.2

155.3 155.3 155.3 155.5
150.8 150.8 150.8

144.3 144.3 144.3 144.3



Top Ten Competitors

1 160.3 Laremy Seelow

2 156.4 Laremy Seelow

3 155.5 Andrew Gehring
4 150.9 Erin Beavers

5 150.8 Team Dtx Larson
6 150.8 Blake Martin

7 150.0 Blake Martin

8 149.8 Bryan Beasley

9 147.8 Cody Loneelk

10 147.1 Nick Holder



